
Waitaki District Council Contact List 2022

Issue Surname First Name Affiliation Email Home Phone Mobile Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Address Line 3 Address Line 4 Post Code
Election of Mayor Kircher Gary Working For Waitaki gkircher35@gmail.com 021 463 546 332 Homestead Rd RD 1C Weston Oamaru
Election of Mayor Mutch Paul John Independent paulmutchnz@gmail.com 021 800 833 61 Geelong Street Waikouaiti Otago
Ahuriri Ward Cowles Brent Independent brent.cowles@otematata.kiwi.nz 027 525 5505 2736 Otematata ‐ Kurow Road Otematata 9412
Oamaru Ward Altena‐Russell Oisin Independent oisin@coko.nz 021 027 87325 37 Reservoir Road Oamaru North Oamaru 9400
Oamaru Ward Blackler Tim Independent tim.blackler@mail.com 027 449 0567 10A Wharfe Street Oamaru
Oamaru Ward Dodd Garry gkdodd@outlook.com 027 434 5916 1274 Dunback Morrisons Road 9483
Oamaru Ward Elliffe Scott Independent scottelliffe@gmail.com 027 454 8344 8 Rother Street Oamaru 9400
Oamaru Ward Halalele Hana Melania hhalalele@gmail.com 027 415 2129 9 Warwick Street Oamaru 9400
Oamaru Ward Holding Jeremy soulsurfoamaru@xtra.co.nz 03 434 5834 027 565 7873 40 Tyne St Oamaru 9400
Oamaru Ward Hopkins Jim Independent jimhop46@gmail.com 03 434 9410 021 114 3189 16 Tamar Street Oamaru 9400
Oamaru Ward Howie Jock Independent weejockscot2022@gmail.com 021 207 3730 19 Girvan Street Oamaru North Otago
Oamaru Ward Lewis Dan dan@real104.com 03 437 2162 021 652 110 314 Thames Highway Oamaru 9400
Oamaru Ward Linwood Courtney Independent 027 361 7348 49 Tyne Street Oamaru
Oamaru Ward Ryan Rebecca rhryan@mail.com 021 997 748 4 White Street Glenavy 7980
Oamaru Ward Williams Kelli Independent kelli.williams@oatps.nz  021 629 718
Oamaru Ward Wilson Keegan James kaydoubleyouone@gmail.com 022 431 9214 21 Taward Street Oamaru
Waihemo Ward O'Reilly Gervais G Independent 03 465 1633 77 Ronaldsay Street Palmerston
Waihemo Ward Thomson Jim ja.rm.thomson@gmail.com 03 465 2007 027 465 2007 218 Palmerston Dunback Road RD3 Palmerston 9483
Corriedale Ward Dupu Eugen eugenwdc@xtra.co.nz 027 678 6044 92 Papakaio Road RD 15K Oamaru 9494
Corriedale Ward Grant Callum Independent callumgrant47@gmail.com 027 810 9124 16 Kakanui Road RD 5 0 Oamaru 9495
Corriedale Ward McCone John 03 431 2879 027 221 9133 200 Parsons Road 1 C.R.D Weston Oamaru 9491
Corriedale Ward Percival Guy Independent fuchsiacreek@gmail.com 03 432 4225 027 275 3020 55 Rutherford Road Fuchsia Creek Oamaru
Ahuriri Community Board Dalley Steve 021 768 719 37B Rata Drive Otematata 9412
Ahuriri Community Board Reid Calum calum@calect.co.nz 03 436 0064 027 436 8700 5635 Kurow‐Duntroon Road Kurow
Waihemo Community Board Bell Tanya shagvalley@farmside.co.nz 03 465 0799 021 109 3994 2353 Dunback Morrisons Road RD3 Palmerston Otago
Waihemo Community Board Dodd Katrina gkdodd@outlook.com 027 430 8269 1274 Dunback Morrisons Road Dunback RD3 Palmerson 9483
Waihemo Community Board McGregor Heather runbrake@xtra.co.nz 027 343 8731 18 Runbrake Street Palmerston Otago 9430
Waihemo Community Board Roy Paul paulrroy@gmail.com 021 201 9863 173 Taieri Ridge Road Palmerston 9483
Waihemo Community Board Stevens Kerry kstevens@xtra.co.nz 021 043 6651 54 Norwich Street Hampden
Waihemo Community Board Watson Carol no12theshed@xtra.co.nz 03 465 1489 027 602 7048 12 Goodwood Road Goodwood Palmerston
Environment Canterbury ‐ South Canterbury/Ōtuhituhi Constituency McKenzie Elizabeth Independent ej.mckenzie.nz@gmail.com 021 212 1599 141 School Road Fairlie South Canterbury 7925
Environment Canterbury ‐ South Canterbury/Ōtuhituhi Constituency Scott Peter Independent scottpj@xtra.co.nz 027 491 6413 252 Kerrytown Road RD 5 Timaru 7975
Environment Canterbury ‐ South Canterbury/Ōtuhituhi Constituency Snow Roy Teweringa snow.roy770@gmail.com 027 840 5296 137 Talbot Street Geraldine 7930
Environment Canterbury ‐ South Canterbury/Ōtuhituhi Constituency Ward Nick rhysfarmltd@gmail.com 027 432 9960 P.O. Box 185 Twizel
Otago Regional Council ‐ Moeraki Constituency Malcolm Kevin kevinmalcolm28@gmail.com 027 838 3003 297 Ferry Road RD1K Oamaru 9494
Oamaru Licensing Trust Baillie Brent James brent@rainb0w.co.nz 027 889 9097 76 Clarks Road RD 19D Reidston Oamaru 9492
Oamaru Licensing Trust Bond Peter James bondpet@hotmail.com 022 068 6399 21 Clydesdale Drive Holmes Hill Oamaru
Oamaru Licensing Trust Bringans John sandra@jep.co.nz 027 229 0214 47 Pukeko Lane Waiareka Junction Oamaru
Oamaru Licensing Trust Brosnan Ali alibros@msn.com 027 557 0771 32 Redcastle Road Oamaru
Oamaru Licensing Trust Clements John clementselect@gmail.com 027 201 1993 25 Glendale Crescent Oamaru
Oamaru Licensing Trust McMillan Denise denise.mcmillan2017@hotmail.com 027 975 4830 85 Ardgowan Road 1 DRD Oamaru 9492


